OLDE ENGLISH CLASSIC
AT LEESON PARK
BELOIT, WI

10/06/07

WOMEN'S 5K RUN

TEAM SCORES

1. Beloit College

2. UW Eau Claire

3. Lawerence University
4. Wisconsin Track Club
5. MSOE

6. Knox College

7. Maranatha College

8. Alverno College

FIN NAME
1. Alicia Pease

. Shelley Quade (JR)

. Monica Rolbiecki (FR)
. Heather DelLany (SR)
. Leah Knowles (JR)

. Lauren Novak (SO)

. Julie Stutzbach (SO)
9. Natasha Lewis

10. Cat Marinac (SR)

11. Kelly Palmer (SO)
12. Maureen Carlson
13. Abby Fisher (FR)

14. Joy Manweiler (SR)
15. Ana Considine

16. Megan Bell (JR)

17. Karen Brophy (JR)
18. Clare Shinners (SR)
19. Leah Leja (SR)

20. Becky Lake (FR)

21. Claire Lidester

22. Audtey Zaferos
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23. Amanda DeNamur (FR)

24. Alice Shepro (SR)

25. Emma Kaage (JR)

26. Julie Meis (JR)

27. Julie Stieber (FR)

28. Ellen Kearney (SO)
29. Sarah Bruemmer (SO)
30. Chloe Bohm (FR)

31. Katie Knutson (JR)
32. Emily Schmeling (FR)
33. Marta Casey (SR)

34. Lori Biastock (SO)

35. Becky Schermerhorn (SR)

36. Beth Hoffman (SO)
37. Julia Gieschen (SO)
38. Annie Sullivan (FR)
39. Maria Kopecky (FR)
40. Angie Kaiser

41. Brittany Farrell

42. Nicole Kornder

43. Tara Orech (FR)

39
53
74
74
125
161
196
236

TEAM

Beloit College Alums
. Amanda Hammermeister (SR)

Beloit College
Beloit College
UW Eau Claire
MSOE
Beloit College
UW Eau Claire
Beloit College
Wisconsin Track Club
Lawerence University
UW Eau Claire
Wisconsin Track Club
Lawerence University
Lawerence University
Wisconsin Track Club
UW Eau Claire
Knox College
Lawerence University
MSOE
UW Eau Claire
Wisconsin Track Club
Wisconsin Track Club
UW Eau Claire
Lawerence University
Beloit College
UW Eau Claire
UW Eau Claire
Beloit College

Lawerence University

Knox College
UW Eau Claire
MSOE
Beloit College
Maranatha College
MSOE

Lawerence University

UW Eau Claire
Lawerence University
UW Eau Claire
UNATTACHED
Wisconsin Track Club
Wisconsin Track Club
Knox College

RESULTS PTS

20:01.5

20:53.5

21:14.8

2

21:49.6 3

21:52.

6 4

21:583 5
22:03.2 6

22:05.1

7

22:057 8
22:075 9
22:11.0 10
22:20.0 11
22:24.4 12

22,

294 13

22:315 14
22:35.8 15
22:40.6 16
22:411 17

22:42.9

18

22:46.6 19
22:55.6 20

22:

57.8 21
23:05.4

23:06.8 23

23:09
23:09.8

0 24

p

23:11.6 -
23:11.8 P
23:25.8
23:28.7 28
23:30.0 -
23:37.8 29

23:40.8

P

23:42.3 31
23:43.2 32

23:50.8

23:54.6 -

23:

56.9 -

24:025 -
24:09.8 -
24114 P

24
24:37.

165 P
2 36

1

P

P

P



44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Karen Baumann (SO) Beloit College
Jade Schmitt Wisconsin Track Club
Emily Fischer (FR) UW Eau Claire
Carly Santoro (JR) Beloit College
Lacey Steffen (SO) Maranatha College
Julia Heney (SO) Beloit College

Beth Fugina (SO)
Jessica Collette (JR)
Alicia Gramling (JR) Beloit College
Anne Lindfors (FR) UW Eau Claire
Claire Holdinghaus (FR) Beloit College

UW Eau Claire
Beloit College

Julianna Brahs (SO) Maranatha College
Lydia Taylor (FR) Maranatha College
Megan Butler (SR) Knox College
Tanya Novotnak (FR) Knox College
Erin Rotter Wisconsin Track Club

Jennifer Compton (FR) Lawerence University

Keri Warnke (SR) MSOE

Mariel Heinle (JR) Alverno College

Andrea Semz Pustol Wisconsin Track Club
Ally Hood (SR) Beloit College

Haleigh Bonin (SO) MSOE

Jenna Schwalbach (SR) Alverno College
Jennifer Holschbach (SR) Silver Lake College
Hilary Schwafel (JR) Beloit College

Dana Crawford (SO) Beloit College

Midori Takeuchi (SR)
Anna Edwards (SO)

Silver Lake College
Beloit College

Kirista Ussery (SR) UW Eau Claire

Katie Singleton (SO) Beloit College

Megan Gock (SO) UW Eau Claire
Margaret Pieper (FR) Lawerence University
Claire Knowlton (FR) Knox College

Helen Pope (SO) UNATTACHED

Mia Daughenbaugh (FR)
Jamie McFatlin (JR)
Anastasia Hampel (SO) Alverno College
Marie Milne (SO) Lawerence University
Kiristina Tielens (SR) MSOE

Jillian Flood (SR) Alverno College

Lawerence University
Lawerence University

Mary Purrazzo (SO) Knox College
Helen Hapner (FR) Knox College
Britt Anderson (FR) Knox College
Heather Rockwell (SR) Beloit College
Laura Anthony (SR) MSOE

Leah Spofford (FR) Maranatha College
Marie Kiselick (JR) MSOE

Kristen Potratz (SO) Silver Lake College
Amanda Van Lankvelt (SO) Lawerence University
Alexia Dewane (JR) Silver Lake College

Katie Ranney (FR) Alverno College
Katharine Bigott (SO) Beloit College

Sarah Olson (FR) Alverno College

Stephanie Thibodeau (SO)  Alverno College
Selene Gonzalez (SR) Knox College

Natasha Largo (FR) Knox College

Hala Simm (SO) Knox College

Agnes Vatinde (SR) Knox College

Genna Thompson (SR) Lawerence University
Hannah Boone (SO) Maranatha College
Shannon Crayton (JR) Maranatha College
Emily Greiner (SO) Maranatha College
Libby Nowak (SR) MSOE

Michelle Zentner (SO) Silver Lake College

24:39.7 -
24:42.8 -
24:44.4 -

24:56.3 -

25:025 37

25:04.7 -
25:06.5 -
25:08.3 -
25111 -

25:12.7 -
25:149 -

25:16.1 38
25:17.5 39

25:21.0 40
25:223 41
25:22.5 -
25:29.0
25:35.6 42
25:37.2 43
25:38.1
25411 -
25:42.8 P
25:46.7 45
25:52.3 -
25:56.2 -
25:59.2 -
26:03.2 -
26:18.0 -
26:37.5 -
26:40.3 -
26:44.8 -
26:45.8 -
26:543 P
26:59.3
27:33.7
27427 -
27:51.6 47
27:59.2 -
28:094 P
28:25.5 49
28:52.6 P
29:08.7 -
29:15.4 -
29:348 -
29:553 -
29:58.8 51
30:19.3 -
30:209 -
30:32.6
31:00.2 -
31:25.7 52
33:201 -
NF -
NF -
NF -
NF -
NF -
NF -
NF
NF -
NF -
NF -
NF -
NF -



108. Laura Napier (JR)

109. Maria Peloquin (FR)

110. Lizzie Resch (FR)

111. Allssa Trebil (JR)
TEAM

1. Beloit College

Beloit College

2. UW Eau Claire

UW Eau Claire

3. Lawerence University

Lawerence University

4. Wisconsin Track Club

Wisconsin Track Club

5. MSOE

MSOE

6. Knox College

UW Eau Claire NF -

UW Eau Claire NF -
UW Eau Claite NF -
UW Eau Claire NF -
NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

Amanda Hammermeister SR 2 20:53 1
Shelley Quade (JR) 3 21114 2
Leah Knowles (JR) 6 21:58 5
Julie Stutzbach (SO) 8  22:05 7
Emma Kaage (JR) 25 23:09 24
Ellen Kearney (SO) 28 2311
Marta Casey (SR) 33 23:40

# TEAM TOTAL ** 1:49:19 39

Monica Rolbiecki (FR) 4  21:49 3
Lauren Novak (SO) 7 2203 6
Kelly Palmer (SO) 11 2211 10
Megan Bell (JR) 16 22:35 15
Becky Lake (FR) 20 2246 19
Amanda DeNamur (FR) 23 23:05
Julie Meis (JR) 26 23:09

#* TEAM TOTAL ** 1:51:24 53

Cat Marinac (SR) 10 22:07 9
Abby Fisher (FR) 13 22:24 12
Joy Manweiler (SR) 14 22229 13
Clare Shinners (SR) 18  22:41 17
Alice Shepro (SR) 24 23:06 23
Sarah Bruemmer (SO) 29  23:25
Beth Hoffman (SO) 36 23:50

 TEAM TOTAL ** 1:52:47 74
Natasha Lewis 9  22:05 8
Maureen Carlson 12 2220 11
Ana Considine 15 22:31 14
Claire Lidester 21 22:55 20
Audrey Zaferos 22 22:57 21
Brittany Farrell 41 2411
Nicole Kornder 42 2416
* TEAM TOTAL ** 1:52:48 74

Heather DeLany (SR) 5 2152 4
Leah Leja (SR) 19 2242 18
Emily Schmeling (FR) 32 23:37 29
Becky Schermerhorn (SR) 35 23:43 32
Keri Warnke (SR) 61 2535 42
Haleigh Bonin (SO) 65 2542
Kristina Tielens (SR) 82 28:09

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:57:29 125

Karen Brophy (JR) 17 2240 16
Chloe Bohm (FR) 30 2328 28
Tara Orech (FR) 43 24:37 36
Megan Butler (SR) 57 2521 40
Tanya Novotnak (FR) 58  25:22 41
Claire Knowlton (FR) 76  26:54
Mary Purrazzo (SO) 84  28:52



Knox College

7. Maranatha College

Maranatha College

8. Alverno College

Alverno College
Beloit College Alums
Beloit College Alums

Silver Lake College

Silver Lake College

MEN'S 8K RUN

TEAM SCORES

1. Wisconsin Track Club
2. MSOE

3. Beloit College

4. UW Eau Claire

5. Beloit College Alums
6. Knox College

7. Lawrence University

FIN NAME
1. Zach Bruns
Joe Binder
Dominic Maio (JR)
Scott Allen
Zach Lutz (SO)
Anthony Johannes (JR)
Bryan Barker
Max Renner (SO)
9. Dallas White
10.  Louis Ackelsberg (JR)
11.  Joe Cardillo
12.  Eric Koenig (FR)
13.  Dave Golub (FR)
14.  Aaron Berdanier (--)

I N R

** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:01:28 161
Loti Biastock (SO) 34 23142 31

Lacey Steffen (SO) 48  25:02 37

Julianna Brahs (SO) 55  25:16 38

Lydia Taylor (FR) 56 2517 39

Leah Spofford (FR) 89  29:58 51

Hannah Boone (SO) 103 00 00

Shannon Crayton (JR) 104 00 00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:09:15 196
Mariel Heinle (JR) 62 2537 43

Jenna Schwalbach (SR) 66  25:46 45

Anastasia Hampel (SO) 80  27:51 47

Jillian Flood (SR) 83 2825 49

Katie Ranney (FR) 94 31:25 52

Sarah Olson (FR) 96 0000

Stephanie Thibodeau (SO) 97 00 00

# TEAM TOTAL ** 2:19:04 236

Alicia Pease 1 20:01

# TEAM TOTAL ** 20:01
Jennifer Holschbach (SR) 67
Midori Takeuchi (SR) 70  26:03
Kristen Potratz (SO) 91 30:20
Alexia Dewane (JR) 93 31:00
Michelle Zentner (SO) 107 00 00

25:52

# TEAM TOTAL ** 1:53:15

30
79
81
86
135
142
152

TEAM

Wisconsin Track Club
Wisconsin Track Club
MSOE

Wisconsin Track Club
MSOE

Beloit College
UNATTACHED
UW Eau Claite
Wisconsin Track Club
Beloit College

Beloit College Alums
Beloit College
Lawerence University
Beloit College Alums

RESULTS
27:37.2
28:11.0
28:22.2
28:38.0
28:52.5
28:57.9
29:02.2
29:02.5
29:06.2
29:28.5
29:32.9 10
29:45.4 11
30:00.6 12
30:07.3 13

PTS
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
30.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Stanton Jasicki (FR)
Ben Knapp
Avi Segaloff (FR)
Chatlie Daehler (FR)
Sean Frohling (SO)
Pat Cowlin
Ben Bichler (JR)
Jared Wynne (SO)
Bryan Willkom (SR)
Jeremy Berg
Cameron Rate (FR)
Chris Mouzakitis (SO)
Roger Schulz (FR)
Jay Stasiak (SO)
Tim Struska (SR)
Matt Jungers (FR)
Jacob Pellman (FR)
Dylan Reed-Maxfield (FR)
Matt Cyrfmus
Tim Catlson (JR)
Evan Sather (SR)
Kyle Kopidlansky (SO)
Troy Woodard (SR)
Ben Wieker (FR)
Nate Flesch (SO)
David Quinlan (--)
Scott Klasek
Adam Patterson (SR)
Brian Seniuk (JR)
Bob Kester (JR)
Rob Coehoorn (JR)
Russell Geisthardt (SR)
B Schultz
Joshua Davendonis (SO)
Stanford Juncker
Bill Kaage
Peter Struska (SO)
Joe Nowak (FR)
Phil Kronengerg (FR)
Mike Dooley (JR)
Ryan Sather (JR)
Ryan Ream (SR)
Dan Moecller (FR)
Mat Johnson (SR)
Martin Dietetich (--)
Casey Shaw (FR)
Matthew Pitz (FR)
Dan Meinhardt (SO)
Brandon Dahlgren (FR)
Will Rante
Utiel Avalos (SR)
Chris Schultz (SR)
Tim Rairdon (SR)
Evan Jacobson (SR)
Demetrius Shaw (FR)
Joe Phillips (SR)
Scott Buelier
Paul Stevens (SO)
Adam Shaeffer (FR)
Jon Kermiet
Kyle Rate (JR)
Chris Rollins (SO)
John Dunwoody (SR)
Chip Schumacher

UW Eau Claire
Wisconsin Track Club
Knox College

UW Eau Claire

Knox College
Wisconsin Track Club
MSOE

Beloit College

UW Eau Claire
Wisconsin Track Club
MSOE

Knox College

UW Eau Claire
MSOE

Maranatha College
MSOE

UW Eau Claire
Lawerence University
Wisconsin Track Club
MSOE
UNATTACHED
UW Eau Claire
MSOE

UW Eau Claire

UW Eau Claire
UNATTACHED
Wisconsin Track Club
MSOE

MSOE

MSOE

MSOE

Lawerence University
Wisconsin Track Club
Beloit College

Beloit College Alums
Beloit College Alums
Maranatha College
MSOE

Lawerence University
Knox College
UNATTACHED
Beloit College
Lawerence University
MSOE

Beloit College Alums
Lawerence University
Beloit College
Lawerence University
UW Eau Claire
Wisconsin Track Club
Beloit College

MSOE

Knox College
Lawerence University
Silver Lake College
MSOE
UNATTACHED
Lawerence University
Maranatha College
Beloit College Alums
MSOE

Lawerence University
Beloit College

Beloit College Alums

30:11.3
30:17.6
30:26.2
30:28.8

30:30.0
30:33.9
30:35.4

30:38.4

30:41.4

30:42.0
30:44.5
30:46.3
30:47.0
31:03.3

31:06.8
31:07.6
31:17.5

31:21.5
31:21.7
31:22.0

31:27.3
31:29.8

31:30.5
31:33.0
31:36.6

31:40.9

31:51.5
31:53.6
31:53.7
32:04.6
32:09.8
32:13.3

32:17.2
32:19.2

32:21.7

32:28.3
32:36.5

32:42.1

32:44.6

32:58.6
33:03.4

33:04.1
33:06.6
33:10.2

33:28.5

33:43.0

34:05.0

34:06.5
34:08.3
34:10.5
34:15.3
34:25.4
34:35.9
34:49.9
34:53.3

35:04.4
35:16.8

35:20.2

35:20.8

35:31.7

35:36.9
35:44.4
35:44.6
35:58.0

14
15
16
17

18

P
20

21

22

P
24
25
26
27
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79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
100.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

1.

2.

3.

Brian Bjurstrom (--)

Beloit College Alums

Ian Jarvis (FR) Beloit College
Chris Bugajski (FR) Knox College
Peter Lapman (FR) MSOE
Matthew Johannsen (SO) Beloit College
James Moore (FR) Maranatha College
Matt Eddy (FR) Lawerence University
Will Muessig (JR) Lawerence University
Gil Shank (FR) Lawerence University
Patrick Cogar (SR) Knox College
Josh Uelman (SR) MSOE
Travis King (FR) MSOE
Alejandro Muzzio (SR) Knox College
Henry Canby Beloit College Alums
Derek Rubis UNATTACHED
Jordan Lanfair (FR) Knox College
Aaron Choate (SO) MSOE
Bryan Lund (JR) Knox College
Jacob Braun (JR) Knox College
Nicholas Blench (SO) Beloit College
Jacob Williams (FR) Beloit College
Corey Lehnert (SR) Lawerence University
Mark Sprtel (SO) Lawerence University
Daniel Reid (SR) Maranatha College
Ryan Baird (SO) MSOE
Kevin Diedrich (FR) MSOE
Jake Ring (SO) UW Eau Claire
Luke Wieker (FR) UW Eau Claire
Josh Wieland (FR) UW Eau Claire
Derek Allen Beloit College Alums
Gavin Hussey Wisconsin Track Club
Ben Hoegh Wisconsin Track Club
Eric Wright (--) Beloit College Alums
TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
Wisconsin Track Club Zach Bruns 1 2737 1
Joe Binder 22811 2
Scott Allen 4 2838 4
Dallas White 9 2906 8
Ben Knapp 16 30:17 15
Pat Cowlin 20 30:33
Jeremy Berg 24 30:42
Wisconsin Track Club #* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:23:49
MSOE Dominic Maio (JR) 302822 3
Zach Lutz (SO) 5 2852 5
Ben Bichler (JR) 21 30:35 20
Cameron Rate (FR) 25 30:44 24
Jay Stasiak (SO) 28  31:.03 27
Matt Jungers (FR) 30 31:07
Tim Carlson (JR) 34 31:22
MSOE ** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:29:36 79
Beloit College Anthony Johannes JR) 6 2857 6
Louis Ackelsberg JR) 10 29:28 9
Eric Koenig (FR) 12 2945 11
Jared Wynne (SO) 22 30:38 21
Joshua Davendonis (SO) 48  32:19 34

Ryan Ream (SR) 56
Matthew Pitz (FR) 61

33:04
34:05

35:59.8
36:01.1
36:02.0
36:05.3
36:05.7
36:56.7
36:57.6
36:58.8
37:06.9
37:16.8
37:38.5
38:26.0
39:00.1
39:55.7
40:01.0
44:58.4
45:03.7
45:14.6
46:40.3
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF



Beloit College

4, UW Eau Claire

UW Eau Claire

5. Beloit College Alums

Beloit College Alums

6. Knox College

Knox College

7. Lawerence University

Lawerence University
8. Silver Lake College
Silver Lake College

Maranatha College

Maranatha College

* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:31:07 81
Max Renner (SO) 8 2902 7
Stanton Jasicki (FR) 15 30:11 14
Charlie Dachler (FR) 18  30:28 17
Bryan Willkom (SR) 23 30:41 22
Roger Schulz (FR) 27 30:47 26
Jacob Pellman (FR) 31 3117
Kyle Kopidlansky (SO) 36 31:29
* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:31:09 86
Joe Cardillo 11 2932 10
Aaron Berdanier (--) 14 30:07 13
Stanford Juncker 49 32:21 35
Bill Kaage 50 32:28 36
Martin Dieterich (--) 59 33:28 41
Jon Kermiet 74 35:31
Chip Schumacher 78  35:58
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:37:56 135
Avi Segaloff (FR) 17 30:26 16
Sean Frohling (SO) 19 30:30 18
Chris Mouzakitis (SO) 26 30:46 25
Mike Dooley (JR) 54 32:58 38
Tim Rairdon (SR) 67 3435 45
Chris Bugajski (FR) 81  36:02
Patrick Cogar (SR) 88  37:16
*#* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:39:15 142
Dave Golub (FR) 13 30:00 12
Dylan Reed-Maxfield (FR) 32 31:21 30
Russell Geisthardt (SR) 46 32:13 33
Phil Kronengerg (FR) 53  32:44 37
Dan Moeller (FR) 57 33:06 40
Casey Shaw (FR) 60 33:43
Dan Meinhardt (SO) 62 34:06
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:39:24 152
Demetrius Shaw (FR) 69 34:53
*#* TEAM TOTAL ** 34:53
Tim Struska (SR) 29 31:006
Peter Struska (SO) 51 32:36
Adam Shaeffer (FR) 73 35:20
James Moore (FR) 84  36:56
Daniel Reid (SR) 102 0000
** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:15:58



